You May Be Also Be interested
In:
4295PA51G00242 Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
4295PA51G00242 Details PDF
4295PA51G00242
Manufacturer Part Number: 4295PA51G00242
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Part of Description: GK NICU NRSG PU V0 DSH
Datasheets: 4295PA51G00242.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2591 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 4295PA51G00242
Manufacturer Laird Technologies
Description GK NICU NRSG PU V0 DSH
Category
RF/IF and RFID > RFI and EMI - Contacts, Fingerstock
and GasketsPart Status 2591 pcs Stock
Width 0.252" (6.40mm)
Type Fabric Over Foam
Shape D-Shape
Series -
Plating - Thickness -
Plating -
Operating Temperature -
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Material -
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 3 Weeks
Length 2.420" (61.47mm)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height 0.169" (4.30mm)
Attachment Method Adhesive
4295PA51G01800
Laird Technologies
GK,NICU,NRSG,PU,V0,DSH
4295MF203
AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
TRIMMER 20K OHM 0.5W PC PIN
TOP
4295MF502
AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
TRIMMER 5K OHM 0.5W PC PIN
TOP
4295PA51G00215
Laird Technologies
GK NICU NRSG PU V0 DSH
4295PA51G09600
Laird Technologies EMI
GK NICU NRSG PU V0 DSH
4295PA51G00215
Laird Technologies EMI
GK NICU NRSG PU V0 DSH
4295PA51G04800
Laird Technologies
GK NICU NRSG PU V0 DSH
4295PA51G01800
Laird Technologies EMI
GK,NICU,NRSG,PU,V0,DSH